1
Mechanical Key Switch (Hinged) B3J
Hinged Design Developed through
Human Engineering
Quick, superior snap action through hook-type
hinge construction.
Available with 1 or 2 LEDs or without LEDs.
Available in 8 hinge button colors for a total of 56
button color/LED variations.
Used in audio equipments, office equipments,
transmitters, measuring instruments, TVs, and
VCRs.
Ordering Information
Color of No LED One LED Two LEDs
hinged button Red Yellow Green Red/Yellow Red/Green Yellow/Green
Light gray B3J-1000 B3J-2000 B3J-3000 B3J-4000 B3J-5000 B3J-6000 B3J-7000
Black B3J-1100 B3J-2100 B3J-3100 B3J-4100 B3J-5100 B3J-6100 B3J-7100
Orange B3J-1200 B3J-2200 B3J-3200 B3J-4200 B3J-5200 B3J-6200 B3J-7200
Yellow B3J-1300 B3J-2300 B3J-3300 B3J-4300 B3J-5300 B3J-6300 B3J-7300
Blue B3J-1400 B3J-2400 B3J-3400 B3J-4400 B3J-5400 B3J-6400 B3J-7400
Green B3J-1500 B3J-2500 B3J-3500 B3J-4500 B3J-5500 B3J-6500 B3J-7500
White B3J-1600 B3J-2600 B3J-3600 B3J-4600 B3J-5600 B3J-6600 B3J-7600
Light green B3J-1700 B3J-2700 B3J-3700 B3J-4700 B3J-5700 B3J-6700 B3J-7700
Structure
Hinged button
LED indicator
LED holder